



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 2104 of 2026

Mr X Juvenile

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Abhishek Kumar Chaubey
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 84

HON'BLE PRASHANT MISHRA-I, J.

1. As prayed, list on 13.05.2026.

(Prashant Mishra-I,J.)

May 6, 2026
Saurabh